Connected
chromatography solutions
Low-flow columns and accessories
HPLC columns
2
Contents
μPAC Neo Plus HPLC columns                               5
EASY-Spray (U)HPLC columns	 8

7
μPAC Neo Plus HPLC columns (continued)
Ordering information
Description Details For use with Inner
diameter Cat. no.
Thermo Scientific™
EASY-Spray™ Nano Emitter
Bullet type
without transfer line
EASY-Spray ion
source
10 µm ES993
Thermo Scientific™
EASY-Spray™ Capillary Emitter
Bullet type
without transfer line
EASY-Spray ion
source
15 µm ES994
Ordering information
Column type Column
length
Flow rate
range
Sample
loading
Gradient
time Cat. no.
µPAC Neo Plus column 50 cm 100–750 nL/min 10–500 ng 15–60 min COL-UPAC050NAN
µPAC Neo Plus column 110 cm 100–1,000 nL/min 500–2,000 ng 90–150 min COL-UPAC110NAN
µPAC Neo Plus High
Throughput column
5.5 cm 300–3,000 nL/min 10–500 ng <15 min COL-UPAC005CAP
Ordering information
Column type Column
length
Pillar
diameter Column ID Cat. no.
Thermo Scientific™
μPAC™ Trapping Column
1 cm 5 µm 300 µm COL-TRPNANO16G1B2